CWA Calendar 2024-25

MTH = Mother Teresa Hall/SAH = St. Angela Hall /SMH= St. Micheal Hall

Meetings
Thursday September 29, 2024, 6:00 pm MTH
(opening dinner)

Tuesday October 29,2024, 11:30am MTH
(fashion show; Rosary in Church)

Tuesday January 21, 2025, 11:30 am MTH
(Life Choices baby shower; Rosary in Church)

Wednesday March 26, 2025, 11:00 AM MTH
(Lunch meeting; Stations of the Cross Church)

Thursday May 15, 2025, 6:00 pm SAH
(Final closing dinner)

Events
Parish Picnic Desserts Sunday Oct. 13, 2024 Church

Holiday Ham Dinner Wednesday Nov. 13, 2024 SAH
Cookie Sale Sat/Sun Dec. 7-8, 2024 Church SMH
Operation Santa Nov. 17,24, Dec 1, 2024 Church Mass
Super Bowl Bake Sale Sat/Sun Feb. 8-9, 2025 Church SMH
Mardi Gras Dinner Tuesday March 4, 2025 SAH

Game and Card Party Saturday April 26, 2025 SAH



